

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11362/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2009 in WP No.4347/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SARVA SHRAMIK SANGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANGLI URBAN COOP.BANK LTD.& ORS.
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
respondents, let the matter be listed after four weeks.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|